6" International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament

LUXEMBOURG TROPHY 2018
Luxembourg Trophy 2018

18.05.2018 - 21.05.2018 - Juniors B (2003-2005)(2003-2005) - All Around
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Stankova Tereza
SK MG Vysocina Jihlava CZE

Sidelnikova Veronika
Yaroslav/

Wiithrich Noélle
RLZ Biel & Region

Hofer Analena
RG Thun

Kostukov Darja
SKG Sprendlingen

Squieri Felicia
RLZ Biel & Region

Aranda Harandou Myriam
CLUB OMEGA ALSAN

Karcher Mia
TB 1889 Oppau

Soboleva - Pugacheva lana
Yaroslavl

Postoarca Evelyn
SKG Sprendlingen

Hazar Milana
Devotion

Majerova Karolina
SK MG Mé&j Ceské Budgjovice

Lauper Seraina
RG Thun

Jabtonska Milena
MKS KUSY Szczecin

Talarico Carola
Brussels GR

Kloiber Laura
Brussels GR

ljben Liliane
Gymsport Leiden

Cinzer Nela
MKS KUSY Szczecin

Hertogs Britt
Gymsport Leiden

Anen Veronique
Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg
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12.650
6.800 5.850
10.500
5.700 4.800

10.450
4.800 5.650
10.500
5.000 5.500

10.250
5.400 4.850

8.000
3.500 4.500
10.750
5.000 5.750
10.350
6.000 4.350
9.600
3.800 5.800
8.800
4.500 4.300
7.450
3.200 4.250
8.600
3.700 4.900
8.300
4.500 3.800
6.850
4.100 2.750

5.550
1.900 3.650
6.450
3.600 3.450
4.100
2.000 2.100
3.450
1.600 1.850
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9.900
4.700 5.200

8.550
3.500 5.050

8.150
3.200 4.950

8.800
3.600 5.200

7.100
3.000 4.100

9.250
4.000 5.250

6.200
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2.800 4.350
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4100 2450 -
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Score

24.050

20.400

19.000

18.650
17.900
17.350

17.250
16.950
16.750
16.150
15.350

14.950
14.850

13.600

12.350

1
@ 11.900
10.900
2
@ 10.200

8.200

6.600




